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Appropriations for Land for Settlements Account.

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT—continued.

B.-_—7A.

Item.

\

348
349
350
351
352

353

354

355

356

357

358 |

359

360 |

361 |

362
363

364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376

377 |

MINISTER OF LANDS-—continued.

VOTE No. 115—continued.
Roaps 10 OPEN UP LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS-—Ccontinued.

Christchurch Road District—continued.
Reserve No. 62 (Port Levy) Mount Herbert :

Run 144, Snowdale Oxford
Run 149, Woodstock
Run 47, Otaio Walmate
Blocks not specifically prov1ded for ... .
Total—Christchurch

Dunedin Road District—
Galloway Runs Block Vincent
Benmore Runs Block Waitaki
Dasher Run .
Rimu Block Clutha
Hawkden Runs Maniototo

Maniototo No. 2 Block
Kyeburn Run
Puketoi Run

Maniototo & Waitaki
Maniototo & Vincent
Moa Flat Downs Tuapeka
Wilden Run . Tuapeka. & Southland
Blocks not specifically prov1ded for .

Total —Dunedin

Invercargill Road District—
Canpbelitown No. 1 Block
Grove Bush Block
Heale Ridge Block
Hedgehope Block
Oteramika Block
Aparima No. 4 Block ...
Jacob’s River No. 2 Block
Jacob’s River No. 3 Block
Liilburn No. 1 Block
Round Hill Block .
Round Hill Extension Block
Terepa Block
Blocks not specifically prov1ded for ...

Southland

Total—Invercargill

General—
Discharged Soldiers’ Blocks

Torar—Vore No. 115

Total required for current year—VoTe No. 115

!

1918-19.

150

150

50
100
100

1,525

100
1,380
200

250 |

800
193
400
200
500
1,000
100

5,123

119
1,893
300
561
61
1,662
700
3,000
100
308
600
270
126

9,690

5,000

241,981

100, 500

LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT

£100,600
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